4492 Hunt St.  -  Pryor, OK  74361  -  918.825.7222  -  Fax 800.264.5329  -  www.century-refrigeration.com
Flush Mount - Low Headroom Unit Coolers  - Technical Catalog
FH SERIES
 WHEN ORDERING PLEASE SPECIFY:
• Complete Model Number
• Refrigerant
• Room Temperature
• Saturated Suction Temperature
• Liquid Temperature
• Electrical Characteristic
 - Motors (Voltage/Phase)
 - Heaters (Voltage/Phase)
 - Control Voltage
• Accessories
     MODEL KEY           F H  6 3 4 - 126  E
Flush Mount Series
Fins/Inch
Number of Fans
Refrigerant Type
4 - R-404a
7 - R-507
8A - R448a
9A - R449a
BTUH (hundreds)
Type of Defrost
A - Air Defrost
E - Electric Defrost
HG - Hot Gas Defrost
• Electric Defrost
• Hot Gas Defrost
• Insulated Drain Pans
• Heated Drain Pans
• Mounted Expansion Valves
• Special Coil Coatings and Fin Materials (contact factory)
• Stainless Steel Cabinet and Drain Pan
• Walk-in Coolers / Freezers
• Beverage Boxes / Produce Storage
• Air Defrost
 - 28 Selections
 - 6,678 to 37,985 BTUH
 - 4, 5, 6 AND 8 FPI Coils
• Electric Defrost
 - 21 Selections
 - 6,174 to 33,919 BTUH
 - 4, 5, and 6 FPI Coils